

2
3 HOUSE EDUCATION POLICY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO HB566
4
5
6
7

8 On page 3, line 14, after "(e)(1)" delete "No" and
9 insert in lieu thereof the following:

10 Pursuant to Section 36-1-12, Code of Alabama 1975,
11 no

12
13 On page 3, line 19, after "(2)", delete "A
14 charitable organization" and insert in lieu thereof the
15 following:

16 Pursuant to Section 6-5-336, Code of Alabama 1975,
17 a person performing services for a nonprofit organization, a
18 nonprofit corporation, a hospital, or a governmental entity
19 without compensation